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1980 KDX250

PARTS LIST
OPTIONAL PARTS

ITEM NAME

SILENCER KIT (Ref # 1)
CHOKE PLATE (Ref # 2)
PIPE,EX (Ref # 3)
SILENCER CAP (Ref # 4)
CAP (Ref #5)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
99916-1003
13169-4008
32032-1434
11012-4002
11012-1112
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